Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P)
BNV/APP/330 360mm 330mm 61mm
L
C
P
BOURNVILLE COLLECTION
Enhance the look of your kitchen cabinetry with the Bournville collection. This sleek
hardware range is a diverse option that works beautifully across an array of spaces.
BOURNVILLE CABINET KNOB
BOURNVILLE CABINET HANDLE
BOURNVILLE APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photograhed in our burnished brass finish  |  In-situ photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Base (B)
BNVK/35 35mm 22mm 22mm
BNVK/51 51mm 32mm 32mm
W
B
P
Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P)
BNV/86 100mm 86mm 30mm
BNV/160  178mm 160mm 38mm
BNV/254 279mm 254mm 50mm
L
C
P